THE TALONS GROUP REAL ESTATE PRESENTS:





## SATURDAY, APRIL 2ND

GAY ST. PARKING LOT | DOWNTOWN AUBURN 8 AM – 12 PM Due to space constraints, only 50 vehicles will be allowed into the show. Any interested participants must fill out the application and submit a photo(or two) of your vehicle. Applicants are not guaranteed a space. You will receive an email within 2-3 days of applying.

Email application to Jessica Konii at Jessica@downtownaddurnonniie.com	
Name:	
Description	n of vehicle:
Phone #: _	
Email:	
Downtown Cruise In Auburn Downtown Me from and against a including attorneys fe any way associated	HOLD HARMLESS AND INDEMNIFICATION AGREEMENT ed, for and in consideration of permission and space to participate in the 2022 agree to indemnify, hold harmless, and defend the City of Auburn, Alabama, The erchants Association, its officials, representatives, agents, servants, and employees any and all claims, actions, lawsuits, damages, judgments, liability and expense, es and litigation expenses, in whole or in part arising out of, connected with, or in with my/our activities preparing for the Downtown Cruise In, participating in the Downtown Cruise In or traveling to or from the Downtown Cruise In.  PEULLY UNDERSTAND THE ABOVE HOLD HARMLESS AND INDEMNIFICATION AGREEMENT.
-	Signature of Vendor/ Date
MUST BE SIGNED	Signature of Parent or Legal Guardian Date If Exhibitor is under the age of nineteen (19). BY PARENT OR LEGAL GUARDIAN IF EXHIBITOR IS UNDER 19 YEARS OF AGE.

Your application will be considered ONLY after you have completed this form and signed it. Incomplete applications will not be considered. All confirmations will be sent via email. If no email is provided, no confirmation can be sent.